	Offshore Operators Committee

	July 2, 2002  GSC Meeting @ MMS Regional Offices




ATTENDEES IN RED

	NAME
	COMPANY
	PHONE NO.
	FAX NO.
	E-MAIL

	John Cushing Jr. -
	USCG
	504-589-6260
	504-589-4999
	Jcushing@d8.uscg.mil

	Mark Witten-
	Chevron Texaco
	(504) 592-6336
	(504) 592-6223
	mswi@chevron.com

	Allen Verret-
	OOC
	(504)561-2427


	(504) 561-2700
	allen_verret@murphyoilcorp.com

	Peter Velez
	Shell 
	(504) 728-6982
	(504) 728-4567 
	pkvelez@shell.com

	Alan Spackman
	IADC
	(281)578-7171
	
	Alan.spackman@iadc.org


	Jeff Mayne
	La. Wildlife & Fisheries
	(225)765-2980
	
	Mayne_js@wlf.state.la.us


	Charles Clark
	La. Wildlife & Fisheries
	225-765-2988
	
	

	Steve Tomeny
	Charter Fishing
	(985)396-2613
	
	charterboats@mobiletel.com


	Bill Martin
	MMS
	504-736-2849
	
	William.martin@mms.gov


	CaSandra Cooper-Gates
	Loop
	504-363-9282
	
	ccoopergates@loopllc.com

	Mark Becker
	J.R&G
	504-888-0032
	
	sharky_b@hotmail.com

	Guy Tetreau
	USCG
	504-589-4686
	
	GATetreau@D8.uscg.mil

	Joy Fonseca
	USCG
	504-589-2614
	
	jfonseca@d8.uscg.mil


	Jerry Torok
	USCG
	504-589-4860
	
	JTorok@d8.uscg.mil

	Dan Ryan
	USCG
	504-589-6271
	504-589-4999
	DRyan@d8.uscg.mil

	Mayron Fischer
	Charter Fishing
	985-632-4525
	985-632-4262
	ddrum@cajunnet.com

	Vince Cottone
	ChevronTexaco
	504-592-6257
	504-592-2276
	cottovf@chevrontexaco.com


	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


